Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.20.24
DESCRIPTION
Optics Lens Kits | Type II, III, IV, V options available | CCT Dedicated and Color Select options available
LENS KITS FOR AREA LIGHTS WITH OPTIC
SWAP
SPECIFICATIONS

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.20.24
ORDERING INFORMATION CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-ALED-LENS-X2-X X-KIT
1 2 3 97 85 64
6 Style/Design Designation
2 Series 2
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Technology
 4 Lens
 5 Size/Shape
 6 Style/Design Designation
 7 Optic Lens Type
 8 Fixture Designation
 9 Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-2-KIT 1 843654153841 NFU-40
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-2CS-KIT 1 843654153858 HXC-12
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-3-KIT 1 843654153865 CHO-35
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-3CS-KIT 1 843654153872 DEA-51
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-4-KIT 1 843654153889 BSU-72
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-4CS-KIT 1 843654153896 CIW-62
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-5-KIT 1 843654153902 LXT-37
KT-ALED-LENS-L2-5CS-KIT 1 843654153919 MQQ-93
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-2-KIT 1 843654153926 UDR-71
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-2CS-KIT 1 843654153933 ICD-51
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-3-KIT 1 843654153940 YKR-36
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-3CS-KIT 1 843654153957 ACM-16
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-4-KT 1 843654153964 PNA-91
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-4CS-KIT 1 843654153971 DZD-72
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-5-KIT 1 843654153988 ZTS-87
KT-ALED-LENS-M2-5CS-KIT 1 843654153995 NHH-03
KT-ALED-LENS-S2-2-KIT 1 843654154008 DGC-35
KT-ALED-LENS-S2-3-KIT 1 843654154015 ORZ-73
KT-ALED-LENS-S2-4-KT 1 843654154022 LKK-25
KT-ALED-LENS-S2-5-KIT 1 843654154039 OCQ-04
2 Fixture Type
A Area Light
7 Optic Lens Type
2 Type II